EXR400BN Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas EXR400BN Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER EXR400BN
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 410MHZ WHIP TILT BNC MALE
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.5
TERMINATION Connector, BNC Male
SERIES EXR
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 50W
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Connector Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 6.950" (176.53mm)
GAIN -
FREQUENCY RANGE 400MHz ~ 420MHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 410MHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 410MHz Whip, Tilt RF Antenna 400MHz ~ 420MHz Connector, BNC Male Connector Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Whip, Tilt
EXR400BN
Part Number: EXR400BN
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 410MHZ WHIP TILT BNC MALE
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
EXR400BN.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of EXR400BN
EXR400BN.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
EXR2400TNSP
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR RP-TNC ML
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR420TN-001
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 435MHZ WHIP TILT TNC MALE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR2400SMA
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT SMA MALE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR450TN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 460MHZ WHIP TILT TNC MALE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR470TN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 480MHZ WHIP TILT TNC MALE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR806BN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 837MHZ WHIP TILT BNC MALE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR2N902RTN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 915MHZ WHIP STR CONNECTOR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR420BN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 435MHZ WHIP TILT BNC MALE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR2400RSM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT RP-SMA
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR450BN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 460MHZ WHIP TILT BNC MALE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR380TN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 380MHZ WHIP STR TNC MALE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
EXR164BN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 169MHZ WHIP TILT BNC MALE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ